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Verbatim GNC-35 Universaali musta, Harmaa AC Pikalataus

Sisatila

Tuotemerkki : Verbatim

Tuotteen nimi : GNC-35

Verbatim GNC-35. Laturin tyyppi: Sisatila, Virtaldhteen malli: AC, Laturin yhteensopivuus: Universaali.
Tulojénnite: 100 - 240 V, Ulostulon jannite (max.): 20 V. USB C-tyyppiporttien maara: 1, Pikalataus,

Tuotekoodi: 32200

Virtalahteen suojausominaisuudet: Ylivirta, Ylijannite, Ylikuumeneminen, Oikosulku. Tuotteen vari:

musta, Harmaa

Performance
Charger compatibility *
Power source type *

USB 3.2 Gen 1 (3.1 Gen 1) Type-A
ports quantity

USB Type-C ports quantity

Fast charging

Fast charging technology

Charger type *

Programmable power supply (PPS)
USB Power Delivery (USB PD)

USB Power Delivery up to

Power protection features

Design

Product colour *
Housing material
Plug and Play

Gallium nitride (GaN) transistors

Power

Input voltage

Input frequency

Input current

Maximum power
Maximum output voltage
Minimum output voltage
Port 1 output power

Port 2 output power
Output current (5V)

Universal
AC

1

1

v

Quick Charge 3.0
Indoor

v

v

35W

Over current, Over voltage,

Overheating, Short circuit

Black, Grey
Polycarbonate (PC)
v

v

100 - 240V
50/60 Hz
0.8A

35W

20V

3.6V

35W

18w

3A

Weight & dimensions
Height

Weight

Packaging data

Package width

Package depth

Package height

Package weight

Package type

Operational conditions
Operating temperature (T-T)
Storage temperature (T-T)
Operating relative humidity (H-H)
Packaging content
Quantity per pack

AC adapter included

Quick installation guide
Certificates

Compliance certificates
Sustainability
Sustainability compliance
Logistics data

Customs product code (TARIC)
Master (outer) case width
Master (outer) case length
Master (outer) case height
Master (outer) case gross weight

o A
Y Verbatim
—a
-
GaN Char‘geutfwvi

I -

32 mm
56 g

47 mm

110 mm
100.5 mm
162 g
Hanging box

-10-40°C
-20-80°C
5-90%

1 pc(s)
v
v

REACH, RoHS

85366990
280 mm
475 mm
302 mm
7.9 kg
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Power Logistics data

Output current (9V) 3A Products per master (outer) case 40 pc(s)
Output current (12V) 2.92A Shipping (inner) case width 22 cm
Output current (15V) 2.33A Shipping (inner) case length 25.5cm
Output current (20V) 1.75A Shipping (inner) case height 13.1cm
Compatible power plug types EU, UK, US Shipping (inner) case gross weight 1.83 kg
Weight & dimensions Products per shipping (inner) case 10 pc(s)
. Country of origin China
Width 31 mm
Depth 49 mm
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Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or
business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to
standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.
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